
   PUNJAB STATE TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED 
(Regd. Office: PSEB Head office, The Mall, Patiala ) CI No. : U40109PB2010SGC033814 

O/O Dy C.E./ Civil P&M Circle kothi No. IV, T/ VI Shakti Sadan Jalandhar. 
Tel.Fax 0181 2225782 E Mail se-pm-jal@pstcl.org 

 

Short Terms  E-Tendering Notice 
(Corrigendum No.1) 

 

Office  Dy C.E../Civil  P&M Circle PSTCL, Jalandhar 
 

Tender Notice for Construction of Toe Wall at 220KV Sub Station 
Mandi Gobindgarh G-3 

Completion Period  6 Months 

Tender Specification No. ET-01/2016-17  

Start Date of Downloading of 

Tender  

 

Date of Publication 

Last Date of Downloading of 

Tender 

18.08.2016    up to        5.00 PM 

Last Date of Uploading of 

Tender 

23.08.2016    up to         1.00 PM 

Receipt of Tender Fee and 

EMD 

23.08.2016    up to         1.00 PM 

Opening   of Tender  23.08.2016     at             3.00 PM. 

 
For participating in bidding process, bidders shall have to get themselves registered 
with M/S (n) Code Solutions to get user ID & Password Class-IIIb digital signature is 
mandatory to participate in e-tendering process which the prospective bidders can 
obtain from any authorized agency. In case date opening is declared as holiday then 
Tender shall be opened on the next working day at same time. 
 

 

The detail scope of work and other terms &conditions can be downloaded from 
PSTCL. e-tendering website:-  
https:\\pstcl:nprocure.com 

 

 

 

 
         
      Dy C.E../Civil  P&M Circle PSTCL, Jalandhar 

 



 
pMjwb  rwj  trWsmiSn kwrporySn ilmitf 

(irj. d: pI.AYs.eI.bI. hYf AwiPs., dI mwl, pitAwlw) kwrporyt AweI. fI. nM: U40109PB2010SGC033814 
dPqr ing:ieMj: isvl pI.qy AYm hlkw koTI nM. 4 tweIp 6 SkqI sdn jlMDr 

tylI: PYks  0181 2225782 E Mail  se-pm-jal@pstcl.org 

                  

                       Swrt trmz eI tYNfr noits 
                              (korIjMfm-1) 

 
 dPqr  

au`p mu`K ieMjInIAr/isvl pI.qy AYm hlkw jlMDr 
 

 tNYYfr noits dw vyrvw 220 ky.vI. sb - stySn mMfI goibMdgV jI-3 ivKy toA vwl ( Toe 

wall) bxwaux sbMNDI [ 

 

kMm mukMml krn dw smW 6 mhIny 

tNYYfr ienkuAwrI nM:                     eI tI-01/2016-17  

AwKrI imqI Aqy smW  
1.tNYfr fwaUnlof krnw   ieSiqhwr C`px dI iomqI qoN 

 
2. tNYfr fwaunlof krn dI    

   imqI 

18.08.2016   Swm 5.00 vjy q`k 

3. tNYfr  Aplof krn 23.08.2016   Swm 1:00 vjy q`k 
 

4.tYNfr  KolHx dw smW 23.08.2016   Swm 3:00 vjy . 
 

For participating in bidding process, bidders shall have to get themselves registered with 

M/S (n) Code Solutions to get user ID & Password Class-IIIb digital signature is 

mandatory to participate in e-tendering process which the prospective bidders can obtain 

from any authorized agency. In case date opening is declared as holiday then Tender shall 

be opened on the next working day at same time. 
  

The detail scope of work and other terms& conditions can be downloaded from 
PSTCL.e-tendering website:-  

https:\\pstcl:nprocure.com 

 

 
 

 

                                    au`p mu`K ieMjInIAr/isvl pI.qy AYm hlkw jlMDr 
 
 



                          Punjab State Transmission Corporation Limited 
Short Terms Notice Inviting Tender  

 
Office  Dy C.E../Civil  P&M Circle PSTCL, Jalandhar 

 

Tender Specification No. ET-01/2016-17 (Corrigendum No.1) 

Issuing Authority Sr Xen /Civil , Mtc. Division PSTCL, Jalandhar 

Place Jalandhar 

Short Description Construction of Toe wall at 220 KV S/Stn Mandi 
Gobindgarh G-3\ 

 

Tender Publication The Hindustan Times(English) The Tribune (English) ,  
Indian Express  Punjabi Tribune  

Completion Period 6 Months 

Eligibility Criteria As per Terms & Conditions 

Starting date of Download of 
Tender 

Date of Publication 

Last Date of Downloading of 
Tender 

 18.08.2016 upto  5.00 PM 

Last Date of Uploading of 
Tender 

23.08.2016 upto  1:00PM 

Last Date for Bid Submission 
and Submission of Tender 

Fee and EMD 

23.08.2016 upto  1:00PM 

Bid Opening 23.08.2016  at      3:00PM      

Document Cost Rs 500/- 

Payment Mode Demand Draft  

Payment in favour of Sr Xen /Civil , Mtc. Division PSTCL, Jalandhar ( Payble 
Jalandhar ) 

Earnest Money Deposit Demand Draft amounting to Rs.20,000/- in favor of Sr. 
Xen /Civil , Mtc. Division PSTCL, Jalandhar( Payable at 
Jalandhar ) 

URL for Additional 
Information 

www.pstcl.org, www.pstcl.nprocure.com 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.pstcl.nprocure.com/


 

                                                                                         
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

                                                                       Dy C.E../Civil  P&M Circle  
                                                                            PSTCL, Jalandhar 

 
 
 

Tender information in 
details: 

In case the date of opening the tenders as 
shown above happen to be holiday, then the tenders 
shall be opened on the next working day at same place 
and time. 

A set of Tender Documents containing Technical 
Specifications, General Instructions and the Terms and 
Conditions can be obtained from this office on payment 
as shown above by cash or by Demand Draft drawn in 
favour of Sr. Executive Engineer, Civil Maintenance 
Division PSTCL, Jalandhar. Tenders of the firms, which 
do not purchase the tender documents in advance, 
shall not be opened. The cost of tender documents is 
non refundable and non adjustable.  

All tenders must be accompanied by earnest 
money at the rates prescribed in the tender documents 
except in the case of those tenderers/bidders who are 
specifically exempted there under.  

The sale of Tender Documents shall be stopped 
72 hours or two working days preceding the due date 
and time of opening of tender whichever is more.  

Telegraphic quotations and conditional 
quotations shall not be accepted. 

The PSTCL reserves the right to reject the 
Tender without assigning any reason. 

The tenders must valid for 120 days from the 
date of opening. 

 


